
Center at RA 04 19 53.7091000  DEC 30 09 53.729600

CONT: V1315 TA  IPOL  4951.156 MHZ  V1315 TAU.IIM001.1
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Cont peak flux = -2.3755E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.375E-06 * (-86.1, 86.11)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


